Startnr.

512
578
537
541
520
570
529
536
561
546
572
885
576
521
579
549
527
516
513
565
562
508
575
543
509
523
556
504
502
560
503
524
528
500
518
542
577
511
574
550
501
569
532
538
555
545

Serienwertung Winterlaufserie Seligenstadt 2024/2025
Zwischenstand 5 km

Name

Thomas Blaschek
Nils Grundmann
Benjamin Klinkert
Markus Neubauer
Claudia Fiebig-Keller
Tom Karrasch
Steffen Haus

Louis Kempf

Elmer Weckel

Kati Patzke

Vivien Olenik

Julia Picard Karrasch
Ron Pojezny

Jurgen Fischer
Johanna Bandorf
Pia Rumrich

Tino Hasenstab
Karsten Déllinger
Raileen Bourguignon
Gunther Winter
Frederik Weckel
Gilbert Beyerle
Nikolas Pojezny

Jon Nicholas

Julian Bieniasch
Claudia Gippert
Ellen Triebe-Schmitt
Annika Bachmann
Stefanie Assion
Gerhard Walper
Katharina Bachhuber
Jennifer Grandt
Adriana Haus
Gerhard Appelhans
Udo Eckert

Ulrich Neumann
Finn Pojezny

Lia Blaschek
Isabelle Blaschek
Michaela Scheller
Hendrika Appelhans-Bosch
Nils Schrodt

Florian Kaltenbach
Pascal Knebel

Silvio Stensel
Alexander Ott

Jahrg.
1973
2009
1977
2013
1964
2010
1981
2009
1971
1983
2010
1980
2010
1977
1997
1997
1957
1972
1970
1970
2011
1956
1977
1951
2012
1967
1958
1993
1965
1950
1993
1978
1983
1960
1957
1945
2014
2014
1980
1979
1962
2008
1979
1995
1980
1985

M50
M14
M45
M10
W60
M14
M40
M14
M50
W40
W14
W40
M14
M45
WHK
WHK
M65
M50
W50
M50
M12
M65
M45
M70
M12
W55
W65
W30
W55
M70
W30
W45
W40
M60
M65
M75
M10
W10
W40
W45
W60
MJB
M45
MHK
M40
M35

Verein

SSC HANAU-RODENBACH
Spiridon Frankfurt

LG Seligenstadt

TV Hergershausen

TV Hausen

TS Ober-Roden

TSG Kleinostheim

RLT - Rodgau-Lauftreff e.V.
DSW Darmstadt

HeilRe Liebe

FSV Michelbach

SG Enkheim
Aschaffenburg

RLT Rodgau-Lauftreff
Alzenau

RLT Rodgau

LG Seligenstadt

TV Gro3-Zimmern
Ulrichstein joggers
TSG Kleinostheim
TSV Hoéchst im Odenwald
LT Freigericht

LuT Aschaffenburg
RLT Rodgau

RLT Rodgau

LuT Aschaffenburg
TS Ober-Roden

RLT Rodgau

RLT Rodgau

SSC HANAU-RODENBACH

SSC HANAU-RODENBACH
Spiridon Frankfurt
LT Freigericht

LG Seligenstadt
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18
15
13
19
12
16
21
20
22
14
26
25
23
27
30
29
33
24
32
39
37
34
38
41
48
45
47
49
50
51
53
52
54
56
57
60
61
63

Lauf Anzahl  Pkte
3 4 Wertung ges.

1 2 2
3 2 8
5 2 12
8 2 26
12 2 27
15 2 28
10 2 29
18 2 30
14 2 30
13 2 34
16 2 36
17 2 39
29 2 43
21 2 47
22 2 47
25 2 48
23 2 50
20 2 50
26 2 55
24 2 57
33 2 57
30 2 62
31 2 70
34 2 71
40 2 74
36 2 74
38 2 79
35 2 83
41 2 86
43 2 90
44 2 93
46 2 96
48 2 99
47 2 100
49 2 101
50 2 104
51 2 107
52 2 109
54 2 114
55 2 116
57 2 120
1 2

2 1 2

1 3

4 1 4

1 4
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Startnr.

856
544
522
505
510
563
558
582
551
568
581
531
534
573
580
854
515
539
566
547
554
559
526
514
517
535
571
548
553
842
506
540
519

Serienwertung Winterlaufserie Seligenstadt 2024/2025
Zwischenstand 5 km

Name

Sophia Imgrund
Tim Opper
Alexander Fuchs
Jens Bauer

Marius Bieniasch
Niklas Weckel
Peter Trunk

Sarah Sayed Ahmed
Scott Scherer

Boro Pavlovic
Anton Bernhardt
Jessica Hesse
Christian Kanert
Heike Weingarten
Helena Bandorf
Sigrid Braun
Thomas Disser
Nadine Meltzow
Timo Winter
Rolf-Achim Reichart
Martin Schwarzkopf
Selina Trunk
Susanne Hasenstab
Anna-Lena Burkard
Kai Diibel

Ramona Kanert
Robert John
Thomas Rothermel
Birgit Schrottenbaum
Sabine Rauscher
Franziska Belabas
Jan Mdlder

Dieter Fernau

Jahrg.
2012
2011
2010
1982
2010
2013
1967
1978
2000
1970
2013
1995
1975
1972
2004
1962
1962
1978
2009
1959
1970
2001
1984
1985
1969
1988
1969
1965
1963
1971
1972
1972
1959

W12
M12
M14
M40
M14
M10
M55
W45
MHK
M50
M10
WHK
M45
W50
WHK
W60
M60
W45
M14
M65
M50
WHK
W40
W35
M55
W35
M55
M55
W60
W50
W50
M50
M65

Verein

LuT Aschaffenburg
SSC HANAU-RODENBACH
TSG Kleinostheim
TSG Kleinostheim
TSG Kleinostheim
LG Seligenstadt
Team Trunkenbolde
SKG Sprendlingen
Team Trunkenbolde
ASC Darmstadt

TV Gelnhausen
Bergzipfelklatscher
TV GroRRostheim

FC Oberbessenbach
LG Seligenstadt
Tria-Team Bruchkébel e.V.
RLT Rodgau

100 Marathon Club
TV GroRRostheim
Team Trunkenbolde
Aschaffenburg
derwodaso
Bergzipfelklatscher

Die regelmafigen Teilnehme

Tv Waibstadt
RLT Rodgau
Bergzipfelklatscher

Freelancer
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6

11
17

28
31

35

36

40

42

43
44

46

55

58

59
62

Lauf

11

19
27
28

32

37
39

42

45

53

56

Anzahl Pkte
4 Wertung ges.

© 0N oo

11
11
17
19
27
28
28
31
32
35
36
37
39
40
42
42
43
44
45
46
53
55
56
58
59
62
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